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May 28, 2024 

SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2024 – 2025 

School Opens Tuesday, September 3 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, September 20 

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation  Monday, September 30 

Thanksgiving Monday, October 14 

Professional Development Day Friday, October 25 

Remembrance Day Monday, November 11 

Professional Development Day Monday, November 25 

Last Day Before School Closes for Winter Break Friday, December 20 

Winter Break December 23 – January 3 

School Re-Opens After Winter Break Monday, January 6 

Professional Development Day Monday, January 27 

Professional Development Day Friday, February 14 

BC Family Day Monday, February 17 

Last Day Before School Closes for Spring Break Friday, March 14 

Spring Break March 17 – 28 

School Re-Opens After Spring Break Monday, March 31 

Good Friday Friday, April 18 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21 

Professional Development Day Friday, May 16 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19 

Last Day of School for Students Thursday, June 26 

Early Dismissal Days (Dismissal at 11:50 AM) 

• Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
• Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Office Hours – 8:00 am to 4:00 PM 

School Hours: 8:40 AM ...........................  Warning bell 

 8:45 AM ...........................  Classes begin 

 10:10 – 10:25 AM ............  Recess 

 11:50 – 12:42 PM ............  Lunch 

 2:45 PM ...........................  Dismissal 

 


